
City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Text

https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.

com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and AT&T U-

verse Channel 99

Motion Approving Change Order No. 5 for $2,769,201 for the Addition of the North Observation Deck
and Change Order No. 6 for $5,101,060 for the Addition of the 27-Meter Dive Tower to the Aquatic
Center Renovation Project - Hensel Phelps Construction Co. - $7,870,261- (Commission District 2)

File #: 20-0516, Version: 1

City of Fort Lauderdale Printed on 5/5/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

